Nationality Name Student Numbers
Belgian
Bulgarian
Cypriot
Danish
Dutch
Estonian
Finnish
French
German
Greek
Hungarian
Irish

Italian
Polish
Portuguese
Romanian
Spanish

EU Zone? Academic Year

2Y
10Y
55Y
1y
2Y
2Y
2Y
1y
2Y
19Y
1y
16 Y
12 Y
5Y
9Y
5Y
1y

2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17
2016/17






